Toyana  23064MW33  spherical
roller bearings
Request A Quote For 980 mm D Your Special Toyana 23064MW33
spherical roller bearings Needs Today! Free Quotes. ISO 670 mm
d 9001 certified.
d 670 mm
D 980 mm
B 230 mm
d2 ≈ 775 mm
D1 ≈ 905 mm
s1 max. 41.1 mm
r1,2 min. 7.5 mm
da min. 698 mm
da max. 820 mm
Da min. 874 mm
Da max. 952 mm
Ca min. 2.9 mm
ra max. 6 mm
Basic dynamic load rating C 8150 kN
Basic static load rating C0 16300 kN
Fatigue load limit Pu 1000 kN
Reference speed 430 r/min
Limiting speed 600 r/min
Misalignment factor k1 0.121
Operating clearance factor k2 0.101
Mass bearing 590 kg